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SPRINT RELAY

RESULT LIST
Ne Name Federation vear Leg Result Result team Place
of birth
1
Trapeznikova Alena RUS 1 1987 11 00:07:26 00:07:26 1
Gorlanov Sergey RUS 1 1996 1.2 00:07:00 00:14:26
Trapeznikova Alena RUS 1 1987 1.3 00:07:46 00:22:12
Gorlanov Sergey RUS 1 1996 14 00:07:13 00:29:25
Trapeznikova Alena RUS 1 1987 15 00:08:24 00:37:49
Gorlanov Sergey RUS 1 1996 1.6 00:08:25 00:46:14
2
Olsson Magdalena SWE 1 1990 2.1 00:07:30 00:07:30 2
Lundholm Markus SWE 1 1992 2.2 00:07:29 00:14:59
Olsson Magdalena SWE 1 1990 2.3 00:07:52 00:22:51
Lundholm Markus SWE 1 1992 24 00:07:16 00:30:07
Olsson Magdalena SWE 1 1990 2.5 00:08:30 00:38:37
Lundholm Markus SWE 1 1992 2.6 00:08:29 00:47:06
3
Salen Isabel SWE 2 1996 11.1 00:07:36 00:07:36
Rost Erik SWE 2 1985 11.2 00:07:16 00:14:52
Salen Isabel SWE 2 1996 11.3 00:08:14 00:23:06
Rost Erik SWE 2 1985 114 00:07:05 00:30:11
Salen Isabel SWE 2 1996 115 00:08:21 00:38:32
Rost Erik SWE 2 1985 11.6 00:08:44 00:47:16
4
Oborina Tatyana RUS 2 1993 10.1 00:07:51 00:07:51
Kiselev Vladislav RUS 2 1997 10.2 00:07:21 00:15:12
Oborina Tatyana RUS 2 1993 10.3 00:07:49 00:23:01
Kiselev Vladislav RUS 2 1997 10.4 00:07:15 00:30:16
Oborina Tatyana RUS 2 1993 10.5 00:08:23 00:38:39
Kiselev Vladislav RUS 2 1997 10.6 00:09:03 00:47:42
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00:07:05
00:08:13
00:07:23
00:08:59
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00:30:36
00:39:06
00:47:50

00:07:37
00:14:55
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00:48:35

00:08:32
00:16:17
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00:49:10
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18.1
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18.5
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19.1
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19.3
19.4
19.5
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14.1
14.2
14.3
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14.5
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20.1
20.2
20.3
20.4
20.5
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00:08:40
00:07:10
00:08:39
00:07:00
00:09:30
00:08:28

00:07:42
00:07:29
00:08:39
00:07:41
00:09:08
00:08:49

00:08:14
00:07:24
00:08:41
00:07:35
00:09:33
00:08:53

00:08:12
00:07:49
00:08:36
00:07:39
00:09:11
00:08:54

00:08:03
00:07:40
00:08:44
00:07:37
00:09:19
00:09:09

00:08:22
00:07:46
00:08:36
00:07:55
00:09:34
00:09:29

00:08:40
00:15:50
00:24:29
00:31:29
00:40:59
00:49:27

00:07:42
00:15:11
00:23:50
00:31:31
00:40:39
00:49:28

00:08:14
00:15:38
00:24:19
00:31:54
00:41:27
00:50:20

00:08:12
00:16:01
00:24:37
00:32:16
00:41:27
00:50:21

00:08:03
00:15:43
00:24:27
00:32:04
00:41:23
00:50:32

00:08:22
00:16:08
00:24:44
00:32:39
00:42:13
00:51:42
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Paalberg Epp
Hallop Kevin
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Petrovic Blaz
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1996

15.1
15.2
15.3
15.4
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9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
9.5
9.6

00:08:09
00:08:08
00:08:32
00:08:42
00:10:36
00:10:42

00:12:43
00:10:17
00:14:39
00:10:36
00:17:06
00:11:36

00:08:09
00:16:17
00:24:49
00:33:31
00:44.07
00:54:49

00:12:43
00:23:00
00:37:39
00:48:15
01:05:21
01:16:57





